
DATE: 8-3-2021 

Petroleum Testing Services 
PO BOX 146 

Yorktown, IN 47396 
(765) 749-5540 

Email: petroleumtesting@aol.com 

I TIME: 1:00P 
SITE ADDRESS 

Southside Hoosier Pete Shell 
1401 E. 29th 

Muncie, IN 47302 

LINE AND LEAK DETECTOR TEST 
PRODUCT UNLD-N UNLD-S PREMIUM 

OPERA TING SYSTEM PRESSURE PRESSURE PRESSURE 
SUBMERSIBLE RI RI RI 

MODEL 
ISOLATION SB SB SB 

OP PRESSURE 28 28 28 

TEST PRESSURE 50 50 50 

LINE MATERIAL FG FG FG 

BEGINNING LEVEL .0650 .0650 .0300 

10 .0650 .0650 .0300 

20 .0650 .0650 .0300 

30 .0650 .0650 .0300 
AMOUNT OF 

.0000 .0000 .0000 CHANGE/HR 
RESULT PASS PASS PASS 

LDMAKE RI RI RI 
LDMODEL FXlV FXlV FXlV 

OPENING TIME (SEC) 2 2 2 

PAUSE 12 10 12 

HOLDING PRESSURE 15 12 14 

TYPE OFTEST 3GAL/HR 3GAL/HR 3GAL/HR 

RESULT PASS PASS PASS 

A.DIESEL 

PRESSURE 

RI 

SB 

28 

50 

FG 

.0700 

.0700 

.0700 

.0700 

.0000 

PASS 

RI 
FXlDV 

1 

12 

14 

3GAL/HR 

PASS 

Tested By : RONNIE BROWN CERTIFICATION# UC20171N12086 

TR DIESEL 

PRESSURE 

RI 

BV 

28 

50 

FG 

.0475 

.0475 

.0475 

.0475 

.0000 

PASS 

RI 
FXlDV 

2 

10 

15 

3GAL/HR 

PASS 


