Petroleum Testing Services

PO BOX 146 Yorktown, IN 47396 (765) 749-5540

Email: petroleumtesting@aol.com

DATE: 8-3-2021

TIME: 1:00P

SITE ADDRESS Southside Hoosier Pete Shell 1401 E. 29th Muncie, IN 47302

LINE AND LEAK DETECTOR TEST					
PRODUCT	UNLD-N	UNLD-S	PREMIUM	A.DIESEL	TR DIESEL
OPERATING SYSTEM	PRESSURE	PRESSURE	PRESSURE	PRESSURE	PRESSURE
SUBMERSIBLE MODEL	RJ	RJ	RJ	RJ	RJ
ISOLATION	SB	SB	SB	SB	BV
OP PRESSURE	28	28	28	28	28
TEST PRESSURE	50	50	50	50	50
LINE MATERIAL	FG	FG	FG	FG	FG
BEGINNING LEVEL	.0650	.0650	.0300	.0700	.0475
10	.0650	.0650	.0300	.0700	.0475
20	.0650	.0650	.0300	.0700	.0475
30	.0650	.0650	.0300	.0700	.0475
AMOUNT OF CHANGE / HR	.0000	.0000	.0000	.0000	.0000
RESULT	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS
LD MAKE	RJ	RJ	RJ	RJ	RJ
LD MODEL	FX1V	FX1V	FX1V	FX1DV	FX1DV
OPENING TIME (SEC)	2	2	2	1	2
PAUSE	12	10	12	12	10
HOLDING PRESSURE	15	12	14	14	15
TYPE OF TEST	3GAL/HR	3GAL/HR	3GAL/HR	3GAL/HR	3GAL/HR
RESULT	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS

Tested By: RONNIE BROWN CERTIFICATION# UC2017IN12086